AXIS BANK
I\

EEDARA ASHOK KUMAR
Joint Holder :- -
PRAKASAM

CHAVATA PALEM
PRAKASAM
ANDHRA PRADESH-INDIA

Customer No ;903767509

Scheme :EASY ACCESS SALARY

ACCOUNT
523180 Currency :INR
Statement of Axis Account No :921010000896749 for the period (From : 09-02-2021 To : 30-06-2021)
Tran Date| Chq No Particulars Debit Credit Balance Init.
Br

OPENING BALANCE .00
UPI/P2A/104513012959/UPPUTURI /ICICI

14-02-2021 Ban/UPI 400.00 400.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/104513042854/UPPUTURI /ICICI

14-02-2021 Ban/UPI 400.00 800.00| 4092

14-02-2021 UPI/P2M/104513347127/Paytm/Paytm Pay/UPI 100.00 700.00( 4092
UPI/P2A/104514373810/\V ENUMOORT/Andhra

14-02-2021 Pr/UPI 20.00 680.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/104514373810/921010000896749/1402

14-02-2021 21 20.00 700.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/104514426414/\ ENUMOORT/Andhra

14-02-2021 Pr/UPI 40.00 660.00( 4092

14-02-2021 UPI/P2M/104514470295/Paytm/Paytm Pay/UPI 100.00 560.00| 4092

14-02-2021 UPI/P2M/104522101625/Paytm/Paytm Pay/UPI 50.00 510.00| 4092

15-02-2021 UPI/P2M/104613164606/Paytm/Paytm Pay/UPI 100.00 410.00| 4092

15-02-2021 UPI/P2M/104613343013/Paytm/Paytm Pay/UPI 100.00 310.00| 4092

15-02-2021 UPI/P2M/104617698032/Paytm/Paytm Pay/UPI 100.00 210.00( 4092

15-02-2021 UPI/P2M/104617236140/Paytm/Paytm Pay/UPI 100.00 110.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/104618845275/M RAMANJ/Canara

15-02-2021 Ba/UPI 56.00 54.00| 4092

15-02-2021 UPI/P2M/104618883421/Paytm/Paytm Pay/UPI 50.00 4.00| 4092
IMPS/P2A/104619293637/Unregis/ CANARABA

15-02-2021 /ashok 10.00 14.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/104619143043/PAY KUN/ICICI

15-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 10.00 4.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/104717126072/M RAMANJ/Canara

16-02-2021 Ba/UPI 100.00 104.00| 4092

16-02-2021 UPI/P2M/104717596647/Paytm/Paytm Pay/UPI 100.00 4.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/104819810199/T

17-02-2021 CHANDRA/Syndicate/UP| 1.00 3.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/104819057373/E ADISESH/ICICI

17-02-2021 Ban/UPI 500.00 503.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/104819196522/M RAMANJ/Canara

17-02-2021 Ba/UPI 90.00 413.00| 4092

17-02-2021 UPI/P2M/104819244887/Paytm/Paytm Pay/UPI 100.00 313.00| 4092

17-02-2021 UPI/P2M/104819819852/Paytm/Paytm Pay/UPI 100.00 213.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/104896750153/Y ellow Tu/Paytm

17-02-2021 Pay/Qid3f04 100.00 113.00| 4092

17-02-2021 UPI/P2M/104821939696/Paytm/Paytm Pay/UPI 50.00 63.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/104906244028/M RAMANJ/Canara

18-02-2021 Ba/UPI 25.00 38.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/104918660455/M RAMANJ/Canara

18-02-2021 Ba/UPI 22.00 16.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/104920415289/rummybest/Y es Bank

18-02-2021 /Easebuz 10.00 6.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/105015525499/V SATHISH/HDFC

19-02-2021 BANK/UPI 500.00 506.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105017630356/rummybest/Y es Bank

19-02-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 456.00| 4092




UPI/P2M/105017636538/rummybest/Y es Bank

19-02-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 406.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105017642885/rummybest/Y es Bank

19-02-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 356.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105017643469/rummybest/Y es Bank

19-02-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 306.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105018682344/rummybest/Y es Bank

19-02-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 256.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105018682877/rummybest/Y es Bank

19-02-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 206.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/105018823544/M RAMANJ/Canara

19-02-2021 Ba/UPI 100.00 106.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105018761395/rummybest/Y es Bank

19-02-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 56.00( 4092
UPI/P2M/105018763049/rummybest/Y es Bank

19-02-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 6.00| 4092
IMPS/P2A/105121232437/EASHOKKU/CANAR

20-02-2021 ABA/as 10.00 16.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105121366991/PAY KUN/ICICI

20-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 10.00 6.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/105128844966/ANNEM SUD/State

20-02-2021 Ban/Payment 1.00 5.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/105121593170/ANNEM SUD/State

20-02-2021 Ban/UPI 100.00 105.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105121041381/PAY KUN/ICICI

20-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 50.00 55.00( 4092
UPI/P2M/105121053298/PAY KUN/ICICI

20-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 50.00 5.00| 4092
IMPS/P2A/105122513167/EASHOKKU/CANAR

20-02-2021 ABA/as 100.00 105.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105122017297/PAY KUN/ICICI

20-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 50.00 55.00( 4092
UPI/P2M/105122022549/PAY KUN/ICICI

20-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 50.00 5.00| 4092
IMPS/P2A/105123225997/EASHOKKU/CANAR

20-02-2021 ABA/as 100.00 105.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105123156316/PAY KUN/ICICI

20-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 50.00 55.00( 4092
UPI/P2M/105123158803/PAY KUN/ICICI

20-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 50.00 5.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/105281152218/THIPPINEN/Canara

21-02-2021 Ba/Payment 1.00 4.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/105211707016/THIPPINEN/Canara

21-02-2021 Ba/UPI 200.00 204.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105211189553/PAY KUN/ICICI

21-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 50.00 154.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105211197922/PAY KUN/ICICI

21-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 50.00 104.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/105211136175/VENUMOORT/Andhra

21-02-2021 Pr/UPI 100.00 4.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/105309077399/\V ENUMOORT/Andhra

22-02-2021 Pr/UPI 100.00 104.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105309280952/PAY KUN/ICICI

22-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 50.00 54.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105309287926/PAY KUN/ICICI

22-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 50.00 4.00| 4092
IMPS/P2A/105311044178/EASHOKKU/CANAR

22-02-2021 ABA/ 300.00 304.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105311466734/PAYKUN/ICICI

22-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 50.00 254.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105311477168/PAY KUN/ICICI

22-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 50.00 204.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105311033037/PAY KUN/ICICI

22-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 50.00 154.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105311042254/PAY KUN/ICICI

22-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 50.00 104.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105311131414/PAY KUN/ICICI

22-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 50.00 54.00| 4092




UPI/P2M/105311144746/PAY KUN/ICICI

22-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 50.00 4.00| 4092
IMPS/P2A/105313063254/EASHOKKU/CANAR

22-02-2021 ABA/ 300.00 304.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105313237269/PAY KUN/ICICI

22-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 50.00 254.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105313248507/PAY KUN/ICICI

22-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 50.00 204.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105313104167/PAYKUN/ICICI

22-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 50.00 154.00( 4092
UPI/P2M/105313114315/PAYKUN/ICICI

22-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 50.00 104.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105313174034/PAY KUN/ICICI

22-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 50.00 54.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105313183075/PAYKUN/ICICI

22-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 50.00 4.00| 4092
IMPS/P2A/105314292491/EASHOKKU/CANAR

22-02-2021 ABA/ 200.00 204.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105314098893/PAY KUN/ICICI

22-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 50.00 154.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105314108681/PAY KUN/ICICI

22-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 50.00 104.00{ 4092
UPI/P2M/105314184749/PAY KUN/ICICI

22-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 50.00 54.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105314194728/PAY KUN/ICICI

22-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 50.00 4.00| 4092
IMPS/P2A/105323004487/EASHOKKU/CANAR

22-02-2021 ABA/ 200.00 204.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105400003239/PAY KUN/ICICI

22-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 50.00 154.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105400008053/PAY KUN/ICICI

22-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 50.00 104.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105402061440/PAY KUN/ICICI

23-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 50.00 54.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105402061814/PAY KUN/ICICI

23-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 50.00 4.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/105413505095/TANNEERU /Union

23-02-2021 Ban/UP! 200.00 204.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105413042267/PAY KUN/ICICI

23-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 50.00 154.00( 4092
UPI/P2M/105413057306/PAY KUN/ICICI

23-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 50.00 104.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105414036712/PAY KUN/ICICI

23-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 50.00 54.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105414046109/PAY KUN/ICICI

23-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 50.00 4.00| 4092
IMPS/P2A/105416534897/EASHOKKU/CANAR

23-02-2021 ABA/ 700.00 704.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/105446299094/CHALAPATH/Union

23-02-2021 Ban/Payment 500.00 204.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105501234567/PAY KUN/ICICI

24-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 50.00 154.00( 4092
UPI/P2M/105501235924/PAY KUN/ICICI

24-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 50.00 104.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105502277189/PAY KUN/ICICI

24-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 50.00 54.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105502277579/PAY KUN/ICICI

24-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 50.00 4.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105502286940/PAY KUN/ICICI

24-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 50.00 -46.00| 4092
IMPS/P2A/105502552552/EASHOKKU/CANAR

24-02-2021 ABA/ 160.00 114.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105502287305/PAY KUN/ICICI

24-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 10.00 104.00{ 4092
UPI/P2M/105507472858/PAY KUN/ICICI

24-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 50.00 54.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105507476271/PAY KUN/ICICI

24-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 10.00 44.00 4092




IMPS/P2A/105508284423/EASHOKKU/CANAR

24-02-2021 ABA/ 150.00 194.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105508229416/PAY KUN/ICICI

24-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 50.00 144.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105508234695/PAY KUN/ICICI

24-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 50.00 94.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105508300256/PAY KUN/ICICI

24-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 50.00 44.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105508370531/PAY KUN/ICICI

24-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 10.00 34.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105508375783/PAY KUN/ICICI

24-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 10.00 24.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105508381015/PAY KUN/ICICI

24-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 10.00 14.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105508387115/PAY KUN/ICICI

24-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 10.00 4.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/105502167732/MANNAM S/State

24-02-2021 Ban/Payment 50.00 54.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105509185773/PAY KUN/ICICI

24-02-2021 Ban/Pay to P 50.00 4.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/105514686538/ GOOGLEPAY /Axis

24-02-2021 Bank/UPI 12.00 16.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105514100553/rummybest/Y es Bank

24-02-2021 /Easebuz 10.00 6.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/105577145645/E

24-02-2021 PURNIMA/Karnataka/Payment 200.00 206.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105520578853/rummybest/Y es Bank

24-02-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 156.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105520600524/rummybest/Y es Bank

24-02-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 106.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/105609402540/\V ENUM OORT/Andhra

25-02-2021 Pr/UPI 48.00 58.00( 4092
UPI/P2M/105609238438/rummybest/Y es Bank

25-02-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 8.00| 4092
IMPS/P2A/105609404213/EASHOKKU/CANAR

25-02-2021 ABA/ 4.00 12.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105609259993/rummybest/Y es Bank

25-02-2021 /Easebuz 10.00 2.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/105607596165/Gonugunta/State

25-02-2021 Ban/Payment 50.00 52.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105612442024/rummybest/Y es Bank

25-02-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 2.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/105655985997/INAMPUDI /Andhra

25-02-2021 Ba/Payment 30.00 32.00{ 4092
UPI/P2M/105613506860/rummybest/Y es Bank

25-02-2021 /Easebuz 10.00 22.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105613508357/rummybest/Y es Bank

25-02-2021 /Easebuz 10.00 12.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105613508822/rummybest/Y es Bank

25-02-2021 /Easebuz 10.00 2.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/105643727591/PALADUGU /IDBI

25-02-2021 Bank/Payment 200.00 202.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105614616482/rummybest/Y es Bank

25-02-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 152.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105614618077/rummybest/Y es Bank

25-02-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 102.00| 4092
IMPS/P2A/105615213983/EASHOKKU/CANAR

25-02-2021 ABA/ 1.00 103.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105615649677/rummybest/Y es Bank

25-02-2021 /Easebuz 10.00 93.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105615651207/rummybest/Y es Bank

25-02-2021 /Easebuz 10.00 83.00( 4092
UPI/P2M/105615651685/rummybest/Y es Bank

25-02-2021 /Easebuz 10.00 73.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/105615911395/M RAMANJ/Canara

25-02-2021 Ba/UPI 73.00 .00[ 4092
UPI/P2A/105664771417/Chalamcha/State

25-02-2021 Ban/Payment 100.00 100.00| 4092




UPI/P2M/105620124598/rummybest/Y es Bank

25-02-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 50.00{ 4092
UPI/P2M/105620127408/rummybest/Y es Bank

25-02-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 .00{ 4092
UPI/P2A/105712335894/K ANDIKATT/HDFC

26-02-2021 BANK/UPI 200.00 200.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105712998472/rummybest/Y es Bank

26-02-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 150.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105712000654/rummybest/Y es Bank

26-02-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 100.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/105712070614/V ENUMOORT/Andhra

26-02-2021 Pr/UPI 70.00 30.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105713087705/rummybest/Y es Bank

26-02-2021 /Easebuz 10.00 20.00{ 4092
UPI/P2M/105713090343/rummybest/Y es Bank

26-02-2021 /Easebuz 10.00 10.00{ 4092
UPI/P2M/105713089974/rummybest/Y es Bank

26-02-2021 /Easebuz 10.00 .00[ 4092
UPI/P2A/105719737974/\V EERAGAND/Canara

26-02-2021 Ba/UPI 100.00 100.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105722909414/rummybest/Y es Bank

26-02-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 50.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105722910551/rummybest/Y es Bank

26-02-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 .00[ 4092
UPI/P2A/105719425218/SRINIV ASU/State

26-02-2021 Ban/Payment 50.00 50.00{ 4092
UPI/P2M/105801039640/rummybest/Y es Bank

26-02-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 .00{ 4092
UPI/P2A/105806642914/Mr KOMAT I/Indian

27-02-2021 Ba/Payment 50.00 50.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105811524605/rummybest/Y es Bank

27-02-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 .00| 4092
IMPS/P2A/105812090466/EASHOKKU/CANAR

27-02-2021 ABA/ 50.00 50.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105812593058/rummybest/Y es Bank

27-02-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 .00[ 4092
UPI/P2A/105802046552/TADIKONDA/AXis

27-02-2021 Bank/Payment 100.00 100.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105813724602/rummybest/Y es Bank

27-02-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 50.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105813725453/rummybest/Y es Bank

27-02-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 .00[ 4092
UPI/P2A/105911706415/V EERAGAND/Canara

28-02-2021 Ba/UPI 100.00 100.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/105901162683/Y ARRAJONN/State

28-02-2021 Ban/Payment 50.00 150.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105911168127/rummybest/Y es Bank

28-02-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 100.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105911168855/rummybest/Y es Bank

28-02-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 50.00{ 4092
UPI/P2A/105911009691/VENUMOORT/Andhra

28-02-2021 Pr/UPI 30.00 20.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/105911009691/921010000896749/2802

28-02-2021 21 30.00 50.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/105911018318/VENUMOORT/Andhra

28-02-2021 Pr/UPI 30.00 20.00{ 4092
UPI/P2A/105911018318/921010000896749/2802

28-02-2021 21 30.00 50.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/105909250761/VENUMOORT/Andhra

28-02-2021 Pr/Payment 30.00 20.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105911200435/rummybest/Y es Bank

28-02-2021 /Easebuz 10.00 10.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105911199628/rummybest/Y es Bank

28-02-2021 /Easebuz 10.00 .00{ 4092
UPI/P2A/105955364332/GOK ANAK ON/K otak

28-02-2021 Mah/Payment 50.00 50.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105914467397/rummybest/Y es Bank

28-02-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 .00| 4092




UPI/P2A/105915164050/KORISAPAT/HDFC

28-02-2021 BANK/UPI 50.00 50.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105916605032/rummybest/Y es Bank

28-02-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 .00{ 4092
UPI/P2A/105982174885/CHERUKUPA/Union

28-02-2021 Ban/Payment 50.00 50.00( 4092
UPI/P2M/105916627746/rummybest/Y es Bank

28-02-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 .00| 4092
UPI/P2A/105918817604/TELAPROL U/State

28-02-2021 Ban/UPI 50.00 50.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/105918414249/M RAMANJ/Canara

28-02-2021 Ba/UPI 24.00 26.00( 4092
UPI/P2A/105919068973/TELAPROL U/State

28-02-2021 Ban/UPI 50.00 76.00( 4092
UPI/P2M/105919830352/rummybest/Y es Bank

28-02-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 26.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105919850053/rummybest/Y es Bank

28-02-2021 /Easebuz 10.00 16.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105919850666/rummybest/Y es Bank

28-02-2021 /Easebuz 10.00 6.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/105911781837/E

28-02-2021 PURNIMA/Karnataka/Payment 200.00 206.00( 4092
UPI/P2M/105919875137/rummybest/Y es Bank

28-02-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 156.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/105919195430/M RAMANJ/Canara

28-02-2021 Ba/UPI 84.00 72.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105952516696/Paytm/Paytm

28-02-2021 Pay/Qid13079 50.00 22.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/105952575510/Paytm/Paytm

28-02-2021 Pay/Qid12901 20.00 2.00[ 4092
IMPS/P2A/106019383929/EASHOKKU/CANAR

01-03-2021 ABA/ 4550.00 4552.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/106019464440/rummybest/Y es Bank

01-03-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 4502.00| 4092
IMPS/P2A/106021380604/EASHOKKU/CANAR

01-03-2021 ABA/ 25.00 4527.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/106089256484/GAMBIT SP/Paytm

01-03-2021 Pay/Payment 25.00 4502.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/106106993438/VENUMOORT/Andhra

02-03-2021 Pr/UPI 12.00 4490.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/106160424702/JPINFOTEC/ICICI

02-03-2021 Ban/Payment 1000.00 3490.00| 4092
IMPS/P2A/106116334751/EASHOKKU/CANAR

02-03-2021 ABA/ 2400.00 5890.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/106117480049/GURIKANI /State

02-03-2021 Ban/UPI 12.00 5878.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/106117494133/GURIKANI /State

02-03-2021 Ban/UPI 2.00 5876.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/106187939297/V ENUMOORT/Andhra

02-03-2021 Pr/Payment 60.00 5816.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/106117943823/rummybest/Y es Bank

02-03-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 5766.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/106117945632/rummybest/Y es Bank

02-03-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 5716.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/106118962559/rummybest/Y es Bank

02-03-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 5666.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/106118964556/rummybest/Y es Bank

02-03-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 5616.00| 4092
IMPS/P2A/106118515005/EASHOKKU/CANAR

02-03-2021 ABA/ 400.00 6016.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/106164063398/CHALAPATH/Union

02-03-2021 Ban/Payment 1000.00 5016.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/106103269636/THIPPINEN/Canara

02-03-2021 Ba/Payment 500.00 4516.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/106150715817/V ENUMOORT/Andhra

02-03-2021 Pr/Payment 56.00 4460.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/106150715817/921010000896749/0203

02-03-2021 21 56.00 4516.00| 4092




UPI/P2A/106158013016/V ENUMOORT/Andhra

02-03-2021 Pr/Payment 56.00 4460.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/106121342775/rummybest/Y es Bank

02-03-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 4410.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/106122481625/rummybest/Y es Bank

02-03-2021 /Easebuz 200.00 4210.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/106252416521/ARATIENTE/ICICI

03-03-2021 Ban/Payment 1000.00 3210.00 4092
UPI/P2A/106224319638/GURIKANI /State

03-03-2021 Ban/Payment 14.00 3196.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/106260962260/GURIKANI /State

03-03-2021 Ban/Payment 15.00 3181.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/106210858321/JPINFOTEC/ICICI

03-03-2021 Ban/Payment 500.00 2681.00| 4092
IMPS/P2A/106209994017/ANGELBRO/Y ESBA

03-03-2021 NKL/FUNDTRAN 1.00 2682.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/106215608429/CHAL APATH/Paytm

03-03-2021 Pay/Qid2021 1200.00 1482.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/106219946128/CHALAPATH/Paytm

03-03-2021 Pay/Qid2021 1000.00 482.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/106221890973/GURIKANI /State

03-03-2021 Ban/Payment 14.00 468.00( 4092
UPI/P2A/106291334272/VENUMOORT/Andhra

03-03-2021 Pr/Payment 60.00 408.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/106217622105/rummybest/Y es Bank

03-03-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 358.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/106217623457/rummybest/Y es Bank

03-03-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 308.00{ 4092
IMPS/P2A/106220010372/EASHOKKU/CANAR

03-03-2021 ABA/ 500.00 808.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/106220890537/rummybest/Y es Bank

03-03-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 758.00 4092
UPI/P2M/106220892782/rummybest/Y es Bank

03-03-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 708.00( 4092
UPI/P2M/106220896606/rummybest/Y es Bank

03-03-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 658.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/106224370220/V ENUMOORT/Andhra

03-03-2021 Pr/Payment 60.00 598.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/106208291072/CHALAPATH/Union

03-03-2021 Ban/Payment 500.00 98.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/106377333230/GURIKANI /State

04-03-2021 Ban/Payment 29.00 69.00( 4092
UPI/P2A/106330883503/GURIKANI /State

04-03-2021 Ban/Payment 14.00 55.00( 4092
UPI/P2A/106351469998/VENUMOORT/Andhra

04-03-2021 Pr/Payment 24.00 31.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/106317295574/rummybest/Y es Bank

04-03-2021 /Easebuz 10.00 21.00{ 4092
UPI/P2M/106317295995/rummybest/Y es Bank

04-03-2021 /Easebuz 10.00 11.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/106317297548/rummybest/Y es Bank

04-03-2021 /Easebuz 10.00 1.00] 4092
UPI/P2A/106380770902/CHALAPATH/Union

04-03-2021 Ban/Payment 1.00 .00| 4092
UPI/P2A/106321574139/THIPPINEN/Canara

04-03-2021 Ba/UPI 500.00 500.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/106357879465/Gangadhar/Axis

04-03-2021 Bank/Payment 80.00 420.00( 4092
UPI/P2M/106337811094/Gangadhar/Axis

04-03-2021 Bank/Payment 10.00 410.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/106308646857/Anbarasu /State

04-03-2021 Ban/Payment 45.00 365.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/106322770226/rummybest/Y es Bank

04-03-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 315.00( 4092
UPI/P2M/106322772167/rummybest/Y es Bank

04-03-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 265.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/106322784480/rummybest/Y es Bank

04-03-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 215.00| 4092




UPI/P2M/106322785473/rummybest/Y es Bank

04-03-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 165.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/106322853924/rummybest/Y es Bank

04-03-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 115.00] 4092
UPI/P2M/106322861096/rummybest/Y es Bank

04-03-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 65.00( 4092
UPI/P2M/106323869521/rummybest/Y es Bank

04-03-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 15.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/106323870474/rummybest/Y es Bank

04-03-2021 /Easebuz 10.00 5.00{ 4092

05-03-2021 UPIP2PREC/TCC103/106321583090/050321 500.00 505.00| 100
UPI/P2A/106482406751/CHALAPATH/Union

05-03-2021 Ban/Payment 500.00 5.00{ 4092

06-03-2021 BRN-SALARY PAYMENT-salary 6845.00 6850.00| 002
UPI/P2A/106563443371/CHALAPATH/Union

06-03-2021 Ban/Payment 850.00 6000.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/106520886520/rummybest/Y es Bank

06-03-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 5950.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/106520887481/rummybest/Y es Bank

06-03-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 5900.00| 4092
UPI/P2A/106542364678/ARATIENTE/ICICI

06-03-2021 Ban/Payment 500.00 5400.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/106522095615/rummybest/Y es Bank

06-03-2021 /Easebuz 500.00 4900.00| 4092
IMPS/P2A/106624414439/EASHOKKU/CANAR

06-03-2021 ABA/ 300.00 5200.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/106600246856/rummybest/Y es Bank

06-03-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 5150.00| 4092
UPI/P2M/106600247315/rummybest/Y es Bank

06-03-2021 /Easebuz 50.00 5100.00| 4092
IMPS/P2A/106601551487/EASHOKKU/CANAR

